The
LOUNGE

™
ANA
CROWNE PLAZA

HHHHHHHHHH




— A LA CARTE —

—HY—-H545 ¥1,000
Caesar salad
EIN\LYZHY ¥1,000

Prosciutto salad

PARI)—1A ¥660

Ice cream

AkARY—=YIL~ ¥660
Strawberry sorbet

SYIRFYY ¥770
Mix Nuts

TA4Z7IAF3] ¥880

Tiramisu Chocolate

F—XEDELE ¥990

Assorted Cheese

M 11:00a.m. to 2:00p.m. Only
FEHD7IL—YDTvIIL ¥1,210

Seasonal Fruit Waffle

Nt o NSt WAL Sl Ry § S ¥1210

Fluffy French toast

*EWHERIIFE - T -EXARDEENTEVET,
FAZA-RBRBAFIRRICE ) FEECEET BIBANHNET,
*EYT LIVF—ESRHEOEERISEFICERLEIEEL,

* Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.

* Ingredients are subject to market availability and may change without prior notice.
* Please notify us in advance if you have food allergies.



Whisky

Scotch
=AY —=HIL 2%

Chivas Regal 12yrs

Fa17—X 125

Dewar’s 12yrs

Japanese

—wh K

Nikka Yoichi

YUY — &

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony

American
vy IS =_IIT vV

Jack Daniel’s Black

TV —*— 85F

Wild Turkey 8yrs

Japanese Sake

_l%_lﬁ7k EIIED ﬂ* Glass/120ml
Takashimizu

ng--i,-% ﬁ*ﬂ%ﬂ% Glass/120ml
Yukinobousha

XU*E u%E% ﬁﬁ' Glass/100ml

*ERHEMSIIEBE - T-EARDFENTEVET,

* Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥3,300

¥1,870

¥1,210

¥1,540

¥858

¥1100

¥1,045

JLYRd—k—

Coffee

h7TF—/

Cappuccino

h7x57
Café Latte

IRATLwY

Espresso

AYIFILT LYK THE LOUMGE Original Blend

kLAY ITALAN PS4 7 V ARBAEEF

Rainforest Alliance Certified beans used

FAA]—k—

Iced Coffee

h7zxA4YLR-J—E—

Decaffeinated Coffee

dAh-3—-5

Coca Cola

IvIv—I-)
Ginger Ale

NowooA—45—

Tonic Water

~NUT

Perrier

Bk

Local Natural Water from SHIRAKAMI SANCHI

JL—TI7N—YI21—R

Grapefruit Juice

ALrIYIa—-R

Orange Juice

LEVRAAYYa

Sparkling Lemonade

FEHEMSIIIBE - Y-EARDIENTEVET,

* Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.

— DRINK MENU = —

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥715

¥550

¥715

¥715

¥715



— ALCOHOL MENU =—

Ronnefeldt Selection Ronnefeldt
$E-IL ¥1155
TEA Draft Beer
ATVY7T=I) ¥838 EEE—IL FiE 7oe/FU) ¥1,320

Spring Darjeelin
pring ) 8 Domestic Beer

AUy 1T LY I TF—R R 4858 JYZIA=IVE=IL (74e) ¥935
English Breakfast Non-alcoholic Beer
TSARIN=TV2T 74> ¥1,540
7y LI ¥858 Sparkling wine by the glass
Assam Bari TJSA74Y B/ #) ¥1,210
White or Red wine by the glass
7—=IILA ¥858
Earl Grey
- ktai
7LV 2104 A¥ =)= ¥858 Cocktail
Irish Whisky Cream 7 el ¥1210
Gin Tonic
VYI—RU—L ¥858 E£Z332-) ¥1,210
Mango Dream Moscow Mule
. A7TE—Z= ¥1,210
AdAXY—=T4—ILR ¥858 Spumoni
Strawberry Field
AIVa—=RZ10I\— ¥1,210
Screwdriver
HERB TEA
2y NHE) 0 — NIAXLVY ¥1,210
g;t{rltz{/v\e? ¥858 Cassis & Orange
AVRIUALYY ¥1,210
%)bb“/‘/* ¥858 Campari & Orange
Morgensonne E:E"f 1430
Mimosa
AVACP7 ¥858
Peppermint
HES-NL ¥858
Chamomile
FP=AIR—=5 N=TRIvI¥— 858
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger
*EER2ICERS - Y -EARDEENTBEYET, *EERHRIKEBE - Y- EXARDEENTEVE T,

* Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge. * Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.



