

The LOUNGE



— A LA CARTE

シーザーサラダ Caesar salad	¥1,000
生ハムサラダ Prosciutto salad	¥1,000
アイスクリーム Ice cream	¥660
ストロベリーソルベ Strawberry sorbet	¥660
ミックスナッツ Mix Nuts	¥770
ティラミスチョコ Tiramisu Chocolate	¥880
チーズ盛り合わせ Assorted Cheese	¥990

■ 11:00a.m. to 2:00p.m. Only

季節のフルーツのワッフル Seasonal Fruit Waffle	¥1,210
ふわふわフレンチトースト Fluffy French toast	¥1,210

^{*}記載料金には税金・サービス料が含まれております。

^{*}メニュー内容は入荷状況により予告なく変更する場合があります。 *食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は事前にお申し出ください。

^{*} Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.

* Ingredients are subject to market availability and may change without prior notice.

* Please notify us in advance if you have food allergies.

DRINK MENU

Whisky

Scotch

シーバスリーガル 12年 Chivas Regal 12yrs	¥1,210
デュワーズ 12年 Dewar's 12yrs	¥1,210
lananese	
Japanese ニッカ 余市 Nikka Yoichi	¥3,300
サントリー 響 Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony	¥1,870
American	
ジャックダニエルブラック Jack Daniel's Black	¥1,210
ワイルドターキー 8年 Wild Turkey 8yrs	¥1,540

Japanese Sake

高清水 辛口 純米 Takashimizu	Glass/120ml	¥858
雪の茅舎 純米吟醸 Yukinobousha	Glass/120ml	¥1,100
刈穂 吟醸 六舟	Glass/100ml	¥1,045

ブレンドコーヒー Coffee	¥715
カプチーノ Cappuccino	¥715
カフェラテ Café Latte	¥715
エスプレッソ Espresso	¥715

オリジナルブレンド THE LOUMGE Original Blend

*レインフォレスト・アライアンス認証豆使用 Rainforest Alliance Certified beans used

アイスコーヒー Iced Coffee	¥715
カフェインレス・コーヒー Decaffeinated Coffee	¥715
コカ・コーラ Coca Cola	¥715
ジンジャーエール Ginger Ale	¥715
トニックウォーター Tonic Water	¥715
ペリエ Perrier	¥715
白神山水 Local Natural Water from SHIRAKAMI SANCHI	¥550
グレープフルーツジュース Grapefruit Juice	¥715
オレンジジュース Orange Juice	¥715
レモンスカッシュ Sparkling Lemonade	¥715

^{*}記載料金には税金・サービス料が含まれております。

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.

^{*}記載料金には税金・サービス料が含まれております。

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.

Ronnefeldt Selection



TEA EXCELLENCE SINCE 1823

TEA スプリングダージリン Spring Darjeeling	¥858
イングリッシュブレックファースト English Breakfast	¥858
アッサムバリ Assam Bari	¥858
アールグレイ Earl Grey	¥858
アイリッシュウイスキークリーム Irish Whisky Cream	¥858
マンゴードリーム Mango Dream	¥858
ストロベリーフィールド Strawberry Field	¥858
HERB TEA	
ゲットザパワー Get The Power	¥858
モルゲンソネ Morgensonne	¥858
ペパーミント Peppermint	¥858
カモミール Chamomile	¥858
アーユルベーダ ハーブ&ジンジャー Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger	¥858

— ALCOHOL MENU —

生ビール Draft Beer	¥1,155
国産ビール 中瓶 (アサヒ / キリン) Domestic Beer	¥1,320
ノンアルコールビール (アサヒ) Non-alcoholic Beer	¥935
グラススパークリングワイン Sparkling wine by the glass	¥1,540
グラスワイン(白 / 赤) White or Red wine by the glass	¥1,210
Cocktail	
ジントニック Gin Tonic	¥1,210
モスコミュール Moscow Mule	¥1,210
スプモーニ Spumoni	¥1,210
スクリュードライバー Screwdriver	¥1,210
カシスオレンジ Cassis & Orange	¥1,210
カンパリオレンジ Campari & Orange	¥1,210
ミモザ Mimosa	¥1,430

^{*}記載料金には税金・サービス料が含まれております。

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.

^{*}記載料金には税金・サービス料が含まれております。

^{*} Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.